Sharpe®   •   Tol l  Free (877) 774-2773   •   Fax (708) 562-9250   •   www.sharpevalves.com
1
SPN II
Sharpe®   •   Tol l  Free (877) 774-2773   •   Fax (708) 562-9250   •   www.sharpevalves.com2
       SPN II Pneumatic Actuator
•	 Rack	&	pinion	design
•	 The	standard	actuator	configuration	has	hard	anod-
ized	aluminum	body	and	epoxy	coated	end	caps

tion	of	actuator	suitable	for	1,000,000	operations.	The	visual	indicator	designed	to	be	used	with	other	top	mounted	devices
for	added	benefits.
       SPN II Ordering Information
SPN II Part Number Chart
Actuator
Model Action No. of
Springs Insert Options
SPNII032 DA Double	Acting 5 A P1 High	Temp	Viton	Seals	-4°F		to	300°F
SPNII050 SR Spring	Return 6 B P2 Low	Temp	EPDM	Actuator	-40°F	to	176°F
SPNII063 7 C P3 Electroless	Nickel	Treatment
SPNII075 8 D P4 Epoxy	Coating
SPNII085 9 E P5 Actuator	Locking	Device
SPNII100 10 F P6 Reverse	Rotation
SPNII115 11 G
SPNII125 12 H
SPNII145 I
SPNII160 J
SPNII180 K
SPNII200
SPNII240
SPNII265
SPNII300
Fig:	SPNII050-SR-5-A-P1
Description:	SPNII	050	-	Spring	Return	-	5	Springs	-	Size	A	Insert	-	High	Temp	Viton	Seals
Sharpe®   •   Tol l  Free (877) 774-2773   •   Fax (708) 562-9250   •   www.sharpevalves.com10
SPN II Actuation Sizing Guide
Double	Acting	Actuator	(DA)